3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$100,000 BONE
$500M SHIB
$100,000 VALUE

$-$100,000 BabyDoge

$-$100,000 BabyDoge

$100,000 BONE

POLYGON
0x293d8574077c680b767f4ae5fdécesdelfabbbs52

Balance
0.000000000000000000 MATIC
Voucher
Voucher
NFT
Voucher
Official Authorize credential
Voucher
Voucher

NFT Airdrop Voucher

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2023-11-22 Oxe77fb1852815fe7efbfe + 1 O0fficial v
03:39:54 bda82h65221632hc26cdcl Authorize
82c9bfab2af0f0c5a597¢c9 credential
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x293d8574077c680b767f4ae5fd6ce4de1fab6b52
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe77fb1852815fe7ef6febda82b65221632bc26cdc182c9bfa62af0f0c5a597c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe77fb1852815fe7ef6febda82b65221632bc26cdc182c9bfa62af0f0c5a597c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe77fb1852815fe7ef6febda82b65221632bc26cdc182c9bfa62af0f0c5a597c9

Date & time

2023-10-29
06:37:53

2023-10-10
13:39:49

2023-09-27
11:28:44

2023-09-22
16:10:20

2023-09-20
00:19:40

2023-08-20
22:38:38

2023-08-20
04:51:30

Transaction Id

0x03a7dc99935ddf0Bc4aas

883fbah66c4250d4b993bc

elObbSffccdbbf80daf827

Oxbebbcdebd20c054bd39f

a8743ca4afffelc?be9bbea

5€e229435bd55df087345d2

Oxf2a06bd36a720d0ebe4ld

394b93119c83634d99379b

93578d9e4ccafech283c?a

Ox4calleeat54cd?dca30f

725at3599a04eb6edca5ac8

ach2f77242454c0a62f5%4

0x40152ca486cOebb4bdlé

416314c713d3c8ebf16465

44af8272c366c7d7175f71

Oxca8f883e6d5hebc5745b

leealOdé6cdbbl47eba%4d63

1at763d01d98bfa3454736

Ox69f47facccd8565hd80f

86ddfd281bf1d4f6c75318

cbe40bt23522d4c26132c4

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x03a7dc99935ddf0c4aa5883fbab66c4250d4b993bce10bb5ffccd6bf80daf827
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x03a7dc99935ddf0c4aa5883fbab66c4250d4b993bce10bb5ffccd6bf80daf827
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x03a7dc99935ddf0c4aa5883fbab66c4250d4b993bce10bb5ffccd6bf80daf827
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe6bcdebd20c054bd39fa8743ca4fffe1c9be9b6ca5e229435bd55df087345d2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe6bcdebd20c054bd39fa8743ca4fffe1c9be9b6ca5e229435bd55df087345d2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe6bcdebd20c054bd39fa8743ca4fffe1c9be9b6ca5e229435bd55df087345d2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf2a06bd36a720d0ebe40394b93119c83634d99379b93578d9e4ccafecb283c2a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf2a06bd36a720d0ebe40394b93119c83634d99379b93578d9e4ccafecb283c2a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf2a06bd36a720d0ebe40394b93119c83634d99379b93578d9e4ccafecb283c2a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ca00eeaf54cd9dca30f725af3599a04e6edca5ac8acb2f77242454c0a62f594
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ca00eeaf54cd9dca30f725af3599a04e6edca5ac8acb2f77242454c0a62f594
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ca00eeaf54cd9dca30f725af3599a04e6edca5ac8acb2f77242454c0a62f594
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x40152ca486c0ebb4bd16416314c713d3c8ebf1646544af8272c366c7d7175f71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x40152ca486c0ebb4bd16416314c713d3c8ebf1646544af8272c366c7d7175f71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x40152ca486c0ebb4bd16416314c713d3c8ebf1646544af8272c366c7d7175f71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca8f883e6d5bebc5745b1eea0d6cdbb147eba94d631af763d01d98bfa3454736
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca8f883e6d5bebc5745b1eea0d6cdbb147eba94d631af763d01d98bfa3454736
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca8f883e6d5bebc5745b1eea0d6cdbb147eba94d631af763d01d98bfa3454736
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x69f47facccd8565bd80f86ddfd281bf1d4f6c75318cbe40bf23522d4c26132c4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x69f47facccd8565bd80f86ddfd281bf1d4f6c75318cbe40bf23522d4c26132c4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x69f47facccd8565bd80f86ddfd281bf1d4f6c75318cbe40bf23522d4c26132c4

